

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 168 OF 2007

KISHOR THAKKAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)

Date: 22/01/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.

for M/S. Legal Options, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice, returnable after six weeks.

The notice will state as to why the appeal should not be disposed of
at this stage by remitting the matter to the Securities Appellate Tribunal.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)

Court Master