

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 168 OF 2007

KISHOR THAKKAR
VERSUS

Appellant (s)

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 23/01/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, adv.
Ms. Sonia Dube, Adv.
For M/S. Legal Options,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list after
two weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master