

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 168 OF 2007

KISHOR THAKKAR
VERSUS

Appellant (s)

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 16/02/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.
Ms. Sonia Dube, adv.

For M/S. Legal Options,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.
Mr. Mohit Paul, adv.
Mr. Rakesh Kr. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The Civil Appeal is dismissed.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master

(Signed Order is placed on the file)
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NO.168 OF 2007

KISHOR THAKKAR

Appellant(s)

Versus

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

ORDER

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

The Civil Appeal is dismissed.

.....J.
(LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA)

.....J.
(B.SUDERSHAN REDDY)

New Delhi,
February 16, 2009